
 2023 GBAA Committee Chairs / Vice Chairs

Name Company Email Position Subcommittees
Kristi Schwartz AVM kristis@arbourvalley.com Membership Chair/Board Liaison
Justin Brown Arlington Properties jbrown@arlingtonproperties.net Membership Vice Chair
Jessica Forbus Vestavia Reserve vestaviareserve.leasing1@pacapts.com NEXTGEN Chair
Zach Garove Grow V Landscapes zach@growvlandscapes.com NEXTGEN Chair
Amanda Lynch Park 35 on Clairmont amanda@park35onclairmont.com NEXTGEN Chair
Rebecca Watson Stoneriver PM rwatson@stoneriverpm.com NEXTGEN Social Media Coordinator
Josette Vance 100 Inverness / SMP jvance@smpmgt.com NEXTGEN Prize Coordinator
Chelsea McCollum Stoneriver PM cmccollum@stoneriverpm.com NEXTGEN Volunteer Coordinator
Mary Ford Sealy Management Co maryford@sealyrealty.com Golf Chair/Board Liaison
Brian Tucker Nissi Management tucker@nissimanagement.com Golf Vice Chair
Danitra Davis The Lory of Hoover loryofhoover@gatewaymgt.com MCA Chair
Latoya Duncan RiverHouse lduncan@Arlingtonproperties.net MCA Vice Chair
Hope Watwood Sealy Management Co hwatwood@sealyrealty.com Board Liaison
Katey Martin Belfor Restoration katey.martin@us.belfor.com Education Chair
Reagan Jagner USI reagan.jager@usi.com Education Vice Chair/Board Liaison
Matthew Smith HD Supply matthew.smith@hdsupply.com Maintenance Appreciation Chair
Andrea Evans PBS aevans@professionalbuilding.net Maintenance Appreciation Vice Chair
Chris Talbird Ready Fitness chris@readyfitness.com Maintenance Appreciation Board Liaison
Laura Snyder Valora at Homewood LSnyder@bricklanedc.com Reverse Trade Show Chair/Board Liaison
Tareka Cameron Tomlin Crowne on 10th tctomlin@crowneapartments.com Reverse Trade Show Vice Chair
Julie Elkins H2 Real Estate msjuleselkins@gmail.com Governmental Affairs / Legislation Chair
Brian Cloud Cloud Willis Attorneys bcloud@cloudwillis.com Governmental Affairs / Legislation Chair
Amanda Lynch Park 35 amanda@park35onclairmont.com Philanthropy Chair
Mariah Toohey Retreat at Mt Brook mtoohey@Arlingtonproperties.net Philanthropy Vice  Chair
Katelyn Utsey H2 Real Estate katelyn@h2realestate.com Philanthropy Board Liaison
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